



INVESTOR RELATIONS CELL HEAD OFFICE : Star House, C-5, "G" Block, 8th Floor (East Wing), Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051 Phone : (022)- 6668 4490 Fax : (022)- 6668 4491 E-Mail : headoffice.share@bankofindia.co.in

Ref No.:HO:IRC:NK:2019-20:375

Date:19.11.2019

The Vice President – Listing Department,	The Vice-President – Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,	BSE Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza,	25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,	Mumbai 400 001.
<u>Mumbai 400 051</u> .	

Dear Sir/Madam,

Submission of copies of Newspaper Advertisement in r/o Notice of transfer of physical Equity share

In Compliance of SEBI Circular Number SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated November 6,2018 Bank has issued a Notice in Two Newspapers about transfer of Shares. In pursuant to the Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we are enclosing copies of the publication.

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination.

धन्यवाद Thanking you,

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

(राजीव भाटिया Rajeev Bhatia) कंपनी सचिव Company Secretary



Encl.: As Above.

	indire to the		र्वेक ऑफ	इंडिया निर्म	1	100 - 47 		
	मुख्य कार्यालय : र	स्टार हाऊस, सी-	५, जी ब्लॉक, वॉंद्रे-	कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स, वांद्रे (पु.)	, मुंबई-४००	048.		
		0 2224	सूचना			10.00		
	सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, खाल ऑफ हंतिराजे फार्ची पार पार							
बँक ऑफ इंडियाचे खाली नमुद समभागंचे प्रमाणपत्र आणि दुखम शेअर्स वितरणासाठी (तक्ता अ) बँकेकडे अर्ज केलेला आहे आणि सदर समभागाचे हस्तांतरीती यांनी त्यांचे संबंधित शेअर्स हस्तांतरणासाठी बँकेकडे अर्ज केला आहे (तक्ता ब)								
-	तक्ता (अ)	फोलिओ	प्रमाणपत्र	अनुक्रमांक	श्रेअर्स	हस्तांतरीचे नाव		
Б.	गुंतवणूकदाराचे नाव	क्र.	क्र.	when the		CONTRACTOR		
11	राजेंद्र कुमार मिश्रा (संयुक्त)	397418	405442 ते	529534101 ते	200	NG STATE		
	क्रिक्टाइन्हें।	中国和	405443	529534300	E TE TE	TRUTTER		
)2	महेंद्र कुमार शर्मा	359535	361067	525096601 ते	100	Superior States		
	P IPIPS		ucoh .	525096700	1-01	18 10 20 M		
-	तक्ता (ब)		011212	and the form		Ina a lot i co		
)1	मुलजीभाई परमार	442332	- 1143254	613710801 ते	100	दिना शाह		
	fleran	form	flets	613710900	ic pi	ansstra S		
	प्रविणभाई डी. जानी	445878	53294	494319301 ते	100	दिना शाह		
)2				494319400	ALC: NOT	the second second		

Business Standard MUMBAI | MONDAY, 18 NOVEMBER 2019

The ?

BANK OF INDIA

Head Office: Star House, C - 5, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400 051. NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificates of the undermentioned shares of the Bank are reported to be lost / misplaced, and the holders of the said shares have applied to the Bank for issue of duplicate share (Table A) and certificates of undermentioned Equity Share of the Bank of india have been lodged and transferee(s) of the equity shares have been applied to the Bank for transfer of share(s)(Table B).

Sr. No	Table(A) NAME OF THE INVESTOR (S)	Folio No.	Cert.No(s)	Dist.No. (s)	Shares	Name of The Transferee(s)			
01	Rajendra Kumar Misra (Jt.)	397418	405442 to 405443	529534101 to 529534300	200				
02	Mahendra Kumar Sharma	359535	361067	525096601 to 525096700	100				
Table(B)									
	Muljibhai Parmar	442332	1143254	613710801 to 613710900	100	Dina shah			
02	Pravinbhai D Jani	445878	53294	494319301 to 494319400	100	Dina shah			

Any person who has a claim in respect of the said shares should lodge such claim with M/s. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd., 1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building, Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 059 Maharashtra within 15 days (for Table A) and 30 days (for table B) from this date, else the Bank will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s)/transfer of the shares without further information. Claims sent to any other address of Bank will not be deemed as claims. Place: Mumbai / Date: 16.11.2019 Company Secretary

Investor Relations